
13 week Course                          
(from April to July)

12:00 - 13:00 Bronze (Ages 7-10)

15:00 - 16:00 Silver (Ages 11-14)

16:00 - 17:00 Gold (Ages 15-18)

Mondays 16:00 - 16:50

Squash57 (Racketball) Group Sessions

Saturdays 
(Fortnightly)

10:00 - 11:15  Beginners/Improvers Group Sessions 

Saturdays 
(Fortnightly)

13:45 - 15:00  Intermediate/Advanced Group Sessions

Saturdays

Day Time Other Group activities

*Max. 9 participants ; Payments must be done in advance and no-show will be considered as attended

**Max. 9 participants;  Adult Groups only; Payments must be done in advance and no-show will be considered as 
attended; 

***Single participation possible (subject to availability)

JUNIOR COURSES***

Day Time

Book now:       07593437063

2DOTSQUASH@GMAIL.COM

1. Hit Ball
2. Have Fun
3. Repeat!

Grafton Squash Coaching 
Programmes Summer Course 2023



Location: Grafton Tennis & Squash Club -70A Thornton Road, London SW12 0LF

1 Saturday 22nd April

2 Saturday 29th April

3 Saturday 6th May

4 Saturday 13th May

5 Saturday 20th May

6 Saturday 27th May

7 Saturday 10th June

8 Saturday 17th June

9 Saturday 24th June

10 Saturday 1st July

11 Saturday 8th July

12 Saturday 15th July

13 Saturday 22nd July

Junior Sessions dates*:

*Major events or tournaments in the venue may determine changes in the pre-established dates


